
t , ‘ tut? .nslrnmenl isa correctco ofthw62C) Mt), unglnatlen file in this office py a
ATFES .

E ~ 1 LAURA BYNUM
L—{OOLH-l-Q, County Clerk of the State ot’Calit‘omia

In and for the County of Siskiyout

THIRD ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT FOR SEqugEsLQE : . :‘t‘ L N : ~
BY INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR Dc [3, ‘7

THIS THIRD ADDENDUM is to that Contract executed on November 22, 2016, and

amended on February 26, 2018 and November 29, 2018 between the County ofSiskiyou

(County) and Patrick Griffin (Contractor), and is entered into this L111: day of fl);7%Wle'i/

2019.

WHEREAS, the cost of services to be provided under the contract is expected to

exceed the amount provided in the Contract; and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to increase the amount of compensation payable

under the Contract; and i

NOW THEREFORE, THE PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE AS FOLLOWS:

Paragraph 4.01 of the Contract, Compensation, shall be amended to add an

additional nineteen thousand eight hundred and seventy dollars ($19,870.00), to increase

the compensation payable underthe Contract to an amount not to exceed fortythousand

dollars ($40,000.00) for the term of the Contract.

A|| otherterms and conditions of the Contract shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, County and Contractor have executed this third addendum
on the dates set forth below, each signatory represents that helshe has the authority to
execute this agreement and to bind the Party on whose behalf his/her execution is
made.

COUNTY OF SISKIYOU

Va

Ct if! I \ .zrwwém A» CDate:
BRANDON A. CRISS, CHAIR
Board of Supervisors
County of Siskiyou
State of California

ATTEST:
LAURA BYNUM
Clerk, Board of Supervisors

A , " \

By: [ M ‘ 7L
Deputy



COVRACTOR: Patrick Griffin

Date: /fl’Z/:’Z/v//v/Z—I
' Patrick Griffin/ ’

License No: N/A
(Licensed in accordance with an act providing for the registration of contractors)

Note to Contractor: For corporations, the contract must be signed by two officers. The first signature must be that of
the chairman of the board, president or vice-president; the second signature must be that of the secretary, assistant
secretary. chief financial officer or assistant treasurer. (Civ. Code, Sec. 1189 & 1190 and Corps. Code, Sec. 313.)

TAXPAYER |.D.

ACCOUNTING:
Fund Organization Account ActivityCode(ifapplicable)
1001 206010 723000

Encumbrance number (if applicable) E1700442

If not to exceed, include amount not to exceed: NTE$40,000.00
FY 16/17 $4,885.21
FY17I18 $9,210.42
FY 18/19 $14,329.37
FY 19/20$11,575.00

If needed for multi-year contracts, please include separate sheet with financial
information for each fiscal year.


